FastSwim 2025

Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 408 Men, 200m Medley Open
2025-12-21 Startlist Finals
Age
Final, 12 years and younger, 18:38
1 WARE, Lincoln 12 Chena Swim Club 2:43.46
2 MAHMOUD, Adham A 12 Richmond Rapids 2:38.83
3 PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 12 Hyack Swim Club 2:28.34
4 XU, Will 12 Wayland Swim Club 2:23.54
5 HUANG, Zilun A 12  Pacific Sea Wolves 2:25.92
6 KOH, Heejun 11 Hyack Swim Club 2:32.32
7 HAN, Jonathan N 12  Pacific Sea Wolves 2:40.20
8 TOKUHARA, Yuto 12 Hyack Swim Club 2:44.34
Reserves, 12 years and younger
SANG, Harry 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 2:45.22
HE, Jayden 11  Wayland Swim Club 2:46.47
Final, 13 - 14 years, 18:41
1 CHEN, Benjamin 13  Ridge Meadows Swim Club 2:30.10
2 LEUNG, Hayden 14  Richmond Rapids 2:27.09
3 CAWKELL, Noah 14  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 2:26.40
4 LEE, Marcus 13  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 2:20.96
5 ZHAO, Owen 14  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 2:21.05
6 LI, Brian 14  Surrey Knights Swim Club 2:27.08
7 MAN, Wan Hei Ethan 13  Gators Swim Club 2:28.30
8 CHAN, Curtis 14  Richmond Rapids 2:31.46
Reserves, 13 - 14 years
SULL AUJLA, Zaahur 14  Surrey Knights Swim Club 2:33.01
WU, Zongcheng N 14  Pacific Sea Wolves 2:34.21
Final A, 15 years and older, 18:45
1 JOYCE, Kyle 18  Crkw 2:18.44
2 HASELL, Robert J 17  Spartan Swim Club 2:15.77
3 ONG, Joshua 16  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 2:14.43
4 GERBRANDT, Gabriel 17  Duncan Swim Team 2:12.01
5 SONG, Yiguo 17  Richmond Rapids 2:12.37
6 CLOGG, Tyler 15  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 2:15.39
7 BAKER, Gavin 17  Richmond Rapids 2:17.43
8 TOKUHARA, Hayato 15 Hyack Swim Club 2:19.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025

Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 408, Men, 200m Medley, Final

Final B, 15 vears and older, 18:48
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CHEN, George J
WATSON, Robert A
FAN, Nathan
MCKENZIE, Owen
NERCESSIAN, Armen J
MA, Tyler Y

CHUNG, Jayden
MCCAULEY, Nolan

Reserves, 15 years and older

MALONEY, Evan

15
15
15
15
16
15
17
15

15

Pacific Sea Wolves

West Vancouver Otters
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Duncan Swim Team

Winskill Dolphins Swim Club

2:23.61
2:21.37
2:20.95
2:19.23
2:20.68
2:20.98
2:22.81
2:25.34

2:30.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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